	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MF72-020D9
	MF72-020D9 (Cantherm)
		    Part Number:
            MF72-020D9
		    Manufacturer:
            Cantherm
		    Description:
            CURRENT LIMITER INRUSH 20OHM 20%
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Inrush Current Limiters (ICL)
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.48000 (This price is for reference only)
		 MF72-020D9 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MF72-020D9  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
HHR-330AHY01 Panasonic - BSG  BATT NIMH 1.2V 3200MAH H TYPE
RH3041BK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 6.30X3.35X1.18" BLACK
EN4TD306010LG Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 30X60X10" GREY
CUR-3287-CMB Bud Industries  BOX ABS 6.11X4.61X1.36" BLK/CLR
PA-1142-WH Bud Industries  PANEL ALUMINUM 19" WHITE TEXTURE
1200660891 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 4POS FMALE/MALE 4M 18AWG
MDM-9SH002F ITT Cannon  MICRO 9POS SKT 12"
A7WXB-1510M TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB - AFU15B/AE15M/X
0210390340 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 4" 1MM 18POS
H4BXG-10103-N8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9991TR/A3048N/X 3"
H3BXG-10105-B8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3048B/X 5"
H5BXT-10112-B7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2065B/X 12"
33454210050002 Harting  RJI CORD-5,0M-PP-8XAWG26/7-PVC-O
N201-010-OR Tripp Lite  PATCH CABLE RJ45 ORANGE 10'
H3DDH-3406G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR34H/AE34G/HKR34H
M1BXA-1040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR10A/MC10F/X
28-012-200 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 28POS
A3CCA-3018M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKN30A/ AE34M / AKN30
392040 WH002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG WHITE 500'
T30R9PPC2 HellermannTyton  CABLE TIE 20LB. 5.83"
WITLP-50R-UVB-M Essentra Components  WIRE TIE LO PRO 50LB BLK 7.5"
E14-AM Essentra Components  CABLE CLAMP AMBER 7/8" DIA
FP301-1/16-48"-BLACK-HDR-25 PCS 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 1/16-48" BLACK
Q-200E-1/4-01-QB6IN-12 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/4"-6" BLACK
1871871665 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER CLI C 2-4
CLT100F-C3 Panduit Corp  TUBING CORRUGATED SLIT 1"
C2WH6-F Panduit Corp  DUCT COVER PROTECTIVE FILM
LPJ-125SPI Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 125A 600V T-LAG CLASS J
30311600001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.6A 125V RADIAL FAST
7010.9905.03 Schurter Inc  FUSE 750MA 125V FAST-ACT PCB SMD
SMBJ110A-13 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC SMB
1.5KE39A-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 33.3VWM 53.9VC AXIAL
30KPA71A-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 71VWM 111.5VC P600
MPLAD6.5KP14AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC PLAD
MXLPLAD6.5KP22AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC PLAD
30KPA90CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 90VWM P600
MXLRT100KP75AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 75VWM 147VC CASE5A
SA28HE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 28VWM 50.1VC AXIAL
P1800EARP1 Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 170V 150A TO-92
V120ZU6PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 108V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	MF72-020D9  keywords
	    	MF72-020D9
	MF72-020D9  Cantherm
	MF72-020D9  pdf
	MF72-020D9  datasheet
	MF72-020D9  price
	MF72-020D9  distributor
	electronic components MF72-020D9
	MF72-020D9  Circuit Protection
	MF72-020D9  Inrush Current Limiters (ICL)
	MF72-020D9  CURRENT LIMITER INRUSH 20OHM 20%
	MF72-020D9
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .